ASME CLASSES: 3100 – 4500
Sizes: NPS ½ – 4 (DN 15 – 100)
U.S. Patent# 6,095,493
Power Ball valves
One-piece forged metal-seated
2    Velan reserves the right to change this information without notice. © 2015 Velan Inc. All rights reserved.
VELAN’S PROFILE
Velan is one of the world’s leading

service. Please contact Velan for any questions regarding the application
of our products for NACE service.
HOW TO ORDER
	 Type of connection	 Size of connection		  Pressure rating	 Port	 Type	 Body		  Trim	 Coatings	 Special service
	 A	 B 		  C	 D	 E	 F		  G    H	 I	 J
	 	   	 —	 	 	 	   	 —
	 W	 0    5	 —	 C	 2	 Q	 0    2	 —	 A    G	 S   	 A
Example:  Example: socket weld; NPS 1 (DN 25); class 3100; regular port; one-piece power ball;
A105 body; S/S 410 ball, seat and stem; HVOF chrome carbide coating; and standard service
H TRIM MATERIAL (stem)
G S/S410 R S/S 660
Small forged gate,
globe, & check valves
NPS ¼– 4 (DN 8– 100)
ASME class: 150 – 4500
Forged steel bonnetless
y-pattern globe valves
NPS ¼– 4 (DN 8 – 100)
ASME class: 1690 – 4500
Pressure seal and
bolted bonnet gate,
globe, & check valves
NPS 2 – 24 (DN 50 – 600)
ASME class: 150 – 4500
Torqseal® triple-offset
butterfly valves
NPS 3 – 80 (DN 80 – 2000)
ASME class: 150 – 600
Universal steam traps
NPS 3⁄8– 3 (DN 10– 80)
Up to 4000 psi.g
 BRO-FLB SAS-FLB ABV-FLB VEL-PS CAT-CSV
 CAT-BV VEL-MS CAT-PBV BRO-CBV CAT-GPBV
 CAT-CSSV CAT-SFV CAT-BG CAT-KGV CAT-DPCV
 CAT-BF SAS-CCV VEL-BS VEL-CRYO CAT-ST
© 2017 Velan Inc., Montreal, QC, Canada. All rights reserved. The contents hereof are confidential and proprietary to Velan. Any
unauthorized reproduction or disclosure, in whole or in part, is strictly prohibited. The material in this catalog is for general information
only and shall not be used for specific performance data and material selection without first consulting Velan. Velan reserves the
right to change this information without notice. Velan does not accept any liability or damages arising from the use of information in
this catalog. Velan, Velan Ultraflex, Steamless, Moss, Torqseal, Memoryseal, Securaseal, Velflex, Rama, Clama, Adareg, and Rama
Clama II are trademarks or registered trademarks of Velan Inc. and/or another Velan company. One or more of these trademarks are
registered in certain countries/regions, please contact Velan Inc.’s legal department for further information. All other trademarks and
registered trademarks are owned by their respective companies.
Headquartered in Montreal, Canada, Velan has several
international subsidiaries. For general inquiries:
Velan head office
7007 Côte de Liesse, Montreal, QC  H4T 1G2  Canada
Tel: +1 514 748 7743   Fax:  +1 514 748 8635
Check our website for more specific contact information.
Printed in Canada
ASME pressure classes 150–4500 in carbon, alloy, and stainless steel
The most comprehensive line of industrial forged and cast steel
gate, globe, check, ball, butterfly, and knife gate valves and steam traps.